
 

Board of Directors 
 

 

Three-Year Term – Exp. 2025 

Bert Belben  bbelben@aecu.ca 

Dave Evans   devans@aecu.ca 

Tony Leamon  tleamon@aecu.ca 

Dan Sheaves dsheaves@aecu.ca 

 

 

Two-Year Term – Exp. 2024 

 

Bradley Hancock bhancock@aecu.ca 

Gary O’Brien gobrien@aecu.ca 

Jeff Patry  jpatry@aecu.ca 

Ginger Ryland gryland@aecu.ca 

 

 

One-Year Term – Exp. 2023 

Edwina Bateman ebateman@aecu.ca 

Terri Gilbert  tgilbert@aecu.ca 

Brad Sheppard bsheppard@aecu.ca 

Janet Willis  jwillis@aecu.ca 

 

 

 
Executive Committee 

Dan Sheaves – President 

Bert Belben – Vice-President 

Dave Evans – Corporate Secretary 

 

 

 
Audit Committee Governance Corporate Social Responsibility 
Bradley Hancock Edwina Bateman Terri Gilbert 

Tony Leamon Bradley Hancock Jeff Patry 

Gary O’Brien Tony Leamon Ginger Ryland 

Brad Sheppard Jeff Patry Brad Sheppard 

Janet Willis Ginger Ryland Janet Willis 
 

  

 

 

 

 
*Committee Chairs TBD 
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